
Bowling Green High School Updated 11/3/2016

2016-17 Bowling Schedule

VARSITY

Day Date Opponent Time Depart

Friday 12/9/2016 at Rossford @ Rossford Lanes 4:00 PM 2:45 PM

Monday 12/12/2016 at Maumee @ Timber Lanes 4:00 PM 2:45 PM

Friday 12/16/2016 ROSSFORD 4:00 PM

Monday 12/19/2016 at Napoleon @ River City Bowl-Away 4:00 PM 2:45 PM

Monday 12/26/2016 at Fostoria @ Seneca Lanes 11:00 AM 10:00 AM

Tuesday 12/27/2016 FOSTORIA 11:00 AM

Thursday 1/5/2017 PERRYSBURG 3:30 PM

Friday 1/6/2017 SPRINGFIELD 3:30 PM

Monday 1/9/2017 at Anthony Wayne @ Timbers Maumee 4:00 PM 2:45 PM

Thursday 1/12/2017 MAUMEE 3:30 PM

Thursday 1/19/2017 NAPOLEON 4:00 PM

Monday 1/23/2017 at Springfield @ Southwyck Lane 4:00 PM 2:45 PM

Thursday 1/26/2017 at Perrysburg @ Interstate Lanes 4:00 PM 2:45 PM

Saturday 1/28/2017 at Port Clinton @ Harbor Lanes 1:00 PM 11:30 AM

Thursday 2/2/2017 ANTHONY WAYNE 3:30 PM

Saturday 2/4/2017 NLL Championships @ Jugs Bowling Cntr TBA TBA

Thursday 2/16/2017 at Defiance @ C and H Lanes 4:30 PM 2:45 PM

Sun - Sat 2/19 - 2/25/17 SECTIONALS @ TBA

Sun - Sat 2/26 - 3/4/17 DISTRICTS @ TBA

Fri - Sat 3/10 - 3/11/17 STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS @ TBA

Home events are at AL-Mar Lanes


